
2024 KIOWA COUNTY SCHOOLS SUMMER SPORTS SCHEDULES

JUNE
Monday May 27

● Memorial Day - No Activities Scheduled
Tuesday May 28

● K-2 Basketball Camp 8:00am - 8:45am
● 3-5 Basketball Camp 9:00am - 10:00am
● 6-8 Basketball Camp 10:00am - 11:30am
● HS Girls Basketball Camp 7:00pm - 9:00pm
● HS Boys BB Camp 7:00pm - 9:00pm

Wednesday May 29
● K-2 Basketball Camp 8:00am - 8:45am
● 3-5 Basketball Camp 9:00am - 10:00am
● 6-8 Basketball Camp 10:00am - 11:30am
● HS Girls Basketball Camp 7:00pm - 9:00pm
● HS Boys Basketball Camp 7:00pm - 9:00pm

Thursday May 30
● K-2 Basketball Camp 8:00am - 8:45am
● 3-5 Basketball Camp 9:00am - 10:00am
● 6-8 Basketball Camp 10:00am - 11:30am
● HS Girls Basketball Camp 7:00pm - 9:00pm
● HS Boys Basketball Camp 7:00pm - 9:00pm
● JH Girls & Boys Basketball Summer League (Skyline)

Friday May 31
● HS Boys Basketball Summer Tournament All Day (KC)

Saturday June 1
● HS Boys Basketball Summer Tournament All Day (KC)

Sunday June 2
● HS Football Practice 6:30pm - 8:30pm

Monday June 3
● HS Weights 6:15am - 7:15am
● JH Weights 7:15am - 8:15am
● HS Girls Volleyball Practice 8:30am - 10:00am
● JH Boys Basketball B & C Camp 6pm - 9pm (Haviland)
● HS Volleyball Summer League (KC)

Tuesday June 4
● HS Weights 6:15am - 7:15am
● JH Weights 7:15am - 8:15am
● HS Girls Basketball Practice 7:15am - 8:15am
● HS Boys Basketball Practice 7:15am - 8:15am
● JH Girls Basketball Practice 8:30am - 10:00am
● JH Boys Basketball Practice 8:30am - 10:00am
● HS Boys Basketball Summer League 4:00pm - 9:00pm (KC)

Wednesday June 5
● HS Weights 6:15am - 7:15am
● JH Weights 7:15am - 8:15am
● HS Boys Basketball JV Triangular 7:00pm

Thursday June 6
● HS Weights 6:15am - 7:15am
● JH Weights 7:15am - 8:15am
● HS Girls Basketball Practice 7:15am - 8:15am
● HS Boys Basketball Practice 7:15am - 8:15am
● JH Girls Basketball Practice 8:30am - 10:00am
● JH Boys Basketball Practice 8:30am - 10:00am
● HS Girls Basketball Summer League 4:00pm - 9:00pm (KC)
● JH Girls & Boys Basketball Summer League (Skyline)

Sunday June 9
● HS Football Practice 6:30pm - 8:30pm

Monday June 10
● HS Weights 6:15am - 7:15am
● JH Weights 7:15am - 8:15am
● HS Volleyball Practice 8:30am - 10:00am
● JH Boys Basketball B & C Camp 6pm - 9pm (Haviland)
● HS Volleyball Summer League 5:00pm - 10:00pm (KC)

Tuesday June 11
● HS Weights 6:15am - 7:15am
● JH Weights 7:15am - 8:15am
● HS Girls Basketball Practice 7:15am - 8:15am
● HS Boys Basketball Practice 7:15am - 8:15am
● JH Girls Basketball Practice 8:30am - 10:00am
● JH Boys Basketball Practice 8:30am - 10:00am
● HS Boys Basketball Summer League 4:00pm - 9:00pm (KC)

Wednesday June 12
● HS Weights 6:15am - 7:15am
● JH Weights 7:15am - 8:15am
● HS Boys Basketball JV Triangular 7:00pm

Thursday June 13
● HS Weights 6:15am - 7:15am
● JH Weights 7:15am - 8:15am
● HS Girls Basketball Practice 7:15am - 8:15am
● HS Boys Basketball Practice 7:15am - 8:15am
● JH Girls Basketball Practice 8:30am - 10:00am
● JH Boys Basketball Practice 8:30am - 10:00am
● HS Girls Basketball Summer League 4:00pm - 9:00pm (KC)
● JH Girls & Boys Basketball Summer League (Skyline)

Friday June 14
● HS Girls Basketball Summer Tournament All Day (KC)

Saturday June 15
● HS Girls Basketball Summer Tournament All Day (KC)

Monday June 17
● HS Weights 6:15am - 7:15am
● JH Weights 7:15am - 8:15am
● HS Football Practice 7:15am - 8:15am
● HS Volleyball Practice 8:30am - 10:00am
● JH Boys Basketball B & C Camp 6pm - 9pm (Haviland)
● HS Volleyball Summer League (KC)

Tuesday June 18
● HS Weights 6:15am - 7:15am
● JH Weights 7:15am - 8:15am
● HS Girls Basketball Practice 7:15am - 8:15am
● HS Boys Basketball Practice 7:15am - 8:15am
● JH Girls Basketball Practice 8:30am - 10:00am
● JH Boys Basketball Practice 8:30am - 10:00am
● HS Boys Basketball Summer League 4:00pm - 9:00pm (KC)

Wednesday June 19
● HS Weights 6:15am - 7:15am
● JH Weights 7:15am - 8:15am
● HS Football Practice 7:15am - 8:15am

Thursday June 20
● HS Weights 6:15am - 7:15am
● JH Weights 7:15am - 8:15am
● HS Girls Basketball Practice 7:15am - 8:15am
● HS Boys Basketball Practice 7:15am - 8:15am
● JH Girls Basketball Practice 8:30am - 10:00am
● JH Boys Basketball Practice 8:30am - 10:00am
● HS Girls Basketball Summer League 4:00pm - 9:00pm (KC)
● JH Girls & Boys Basketball Summer League (Skyline)



Sunday June 23
● HS Football Practice 6:30pm - 8:30pm

Monday June 24
● HS Weights 6:15am - 7:15am
● JH Weights 7:15am - 8:15am
● 4th-5th Volleyball Camp 8:30am - 9:30am
● 4th-6th Football Camp 8:30am - 9:30am
● HS Volleyball Practice 8:30am - 10:00am
● JH Volleyball Camp 10:00am - 11:30am
● JH Football Camp 10:00am - 11:30am
● JH Boys Basketball B & C Camp 6pm - 9pm (Haviland)
● HS Volleyball Summer League (KC)

Tuesday June 25
● HS Weights 6:15am - 7:15am
● JH Weights 7:15am - 8:15am
● HS Girls Basketball Practice 7:15am - 8:15am
● HS Boys Basketball Practice 7:15am - 8:15am
● 4th-5th Volleyball Camp 8:30am - 9:30am
● 4th-6th Football Camp 8:30am - 9:30am
● JH Girls Basketball Practice 8:30am - 10:00am
● JH Boys Basketball Practice 8:30am - 10:00am
● JH Volleyball Camp 10:00am - 11:30am
● JH Football Camp 10:00am - 11:30am
● HS Boys Basketball Summer League 4:00pm - 9:00pm (KC)

Wednesday June 26
● HS Weights 6:15am - 7:15am
● JH Weights 7:15am - 8:15am
● 4th-5th Volleyball Camp 8:30am - 9:30am
● 4th-6th Football Camp 8:30am - 9:30am
● JH Volleyball Camp 10:00am - 11:30am
● JH Football Camp 10:00am - 11:30am

Thursday June 27
● HS Weights 6:15am - 7:15am
● JH Weights 7:15am - 8:15am
● HS Girls Basketball Practice 7:15am - 8:15am
● HS Boys Basketball Practice 7:15am - 8:15am
● 4th-5th Volleyball Camp 8:30am - 9:30am
● 4th-6th Football Camp 8:30am - 9:30am
● JH Girls Basketball Practice 8:30am - 10:00am
● JH Boys Basketball Practice 8:30am - 10:00am
● JH Volleyball Camp 10:00am - 11:30am
● JH Football Camp 10:00am - 11:30am
● HS Girls Basketball Summer League 4:00pm - 9:00pm (KC)
● JH Girls & Boys Basketball Summer League (Skyline)

Sunday June 30
● HS Football Practice 6:30pm - 8:30pm

July 1 - July 7 KSHSAA Summer Moratorium
● All School Athletic Facilities are Closed and No

Practices or Camps can be Held

JULY
Monday July 8

● HS Weights 6:15am - 7:15am
● JH Weights 7:15am - 8:15am
● JH Cross Country Camp 8:00am - 9:00am
● HS Cross Country Camp 8:00am - 12:00am
● HS Volleyball Camp 5:30pm - 7:30pm
● HS Tennis Camp 7:00pm - 8:30pm
● HS Football Camp 7:00pm - 9:00pm

Tuesday July 9
● HS Weights 6:15am - 7:15am
● JH Weights 7:15am - 8:15am
● JH Cross Country Camp 8:00am - 9:00am
● HS Cross Country Camp 8:00am - 12:00am
● HS Volleyball Camp 5:30pm - 7:30pm
● HS Tennis Camp 7:00pm - 8:30pm
● HS Football Camp 7:00pm - 9:00pm

Wednesday July 10
● HS Weights 6:15am - 7:15am
● JH Weights 7:15am - 8:15am
● JH Cross Country Camp 8:00am - 9:00am
● HS Cross Country Camp 8:00am - 12:00pm
● HS Volleyball Camp 5:30pm - 7:30pm
● HS Tennis Camp 7:00pm - 8:30pm
● HS Football Camp 7:00pm - 9:00pm

Thursday July 11
● HS Weights 6:15am - 7:15am
● JH Weights 7:15am - 8:15am
● HS Cross Country Camp 8:00am - 12::00pm
● HS Volleyball Camp 5:30pm - 7:30pm
● HS Tennis Camp 7:00pm - 8:30pm
● HS Football Camp 7:00pm - 9:00pm

Friday July 12
● HS Volleyball Camp 5:30pm - 7:30pm

Monday July 15
● HS Weights 6:15am - 7:15am
● JH Weights 7:15am - 8:15am

Tuesday July 16
● HS Weights 6:15am - 7:15am
● JH Weights 7:15am - 8:15am

Wednesday July 17
● HS Weights 6:15am - 7:15am
● JH Weights 7:15am - 8:15am

Thursday July 18
● HS Weights 6:15am - 7:15am
● JH Weights 7:15am - 8:15am

Monday July 22
● HS Weights 6:15am - 7:15am
● JH Weights 7:15am - 8:15am

Tuesday July 23
● HS Weights 6:15am - 7:15am
● JH Weights 7:15am - 8:15am

Wednesday July 24
● HS Weights 6:15am - 7:15am
● JH Weights 7:15am - 8:15am

Thursday July 25
● HS Weights 6:15am - 7:15am
● JH Weights 7:15am - 8:15am

AUGUST
Monday August 19

● 1st Day of Fall Sports Practice
Thursday August 22

● First Day of School
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